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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC

Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 08/04/18 Started at: 11:45:16

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Sunny 18.1C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:52

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 41S Bob ROSENTHAL CL 1620 Matchless G50 499 5 5:50.064 1:08.843 2

2 7 Garth FRANCIS CL 1962 Manx Manx Eso 500 5 5:51.735 1.671 1:08.478 5

3 38 Greg WATKINS CL 1962 Norton Manx 499 5 5:54.441 4.377 1:08.867 2

4 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER PC 1971 Suzuki T 500 5 5:58.173 8.109 1:09.998 4

5 51 David CAMPBELL PC 1972 Honda CB 350 5 6:13.680 23.616 1:13.290 2

6 2 Paul MCGAHAN / Team Africa CL 1953 Triton Tintin 500 5 6:26.093 36.029 1:13.965 2

7 86 Robert LIDDICOAT CL 1956 BSA Goldstar 500 5 6:29.512 39.448 1:16.355 2

8 75 Kevin YOUNGSON PC 1971 Suzuki T 500 5 6:30.957 40.893 1:16.276 2

9 107 John INKSTER PC 1971 Suzuki T 500 5 6:36.350 46.286 1:12.651 2

10 317 Brenden BURNS PC 1971 Honda RC 500 5 6:38.908 48.844 1:18.050 5

11 69 Mick JONES CL 1954 Triumph Triton 500 5 6:40.869 50.805 1:17.855 2

Fastest Lap was 1:08.478 by Garth FRANCIS

Current race lap record for P3_500 class - 1:04.582 by Jack WRIGHT (SA) on a 1962 Norton 500 set on 21/10/12

Current race lap record for P4_500 class - 1:05.030 by Tony WHITE on a 1970 Suzuki 500 set on 01/10/05

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 08/04/18 Started at: 11:45:16

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Sunny 18.1C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:52

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

2 Paul MCGAHAN 1:18.881 1:13.965 1:14.005 1:20.748 1:18.494

7 Garth FRANCIS 1:14.702 1:09.297 1:09.807 1:09.451 1:08.478

38 Greg WATKINS 1:14.777 1:08.867 1:09.825 1:10.229 1:10.743

41S Bob ROSENTHAL 1:12.877 1:08.843 1:09.368 1:09.387 1:09.589

49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 1:16.855 1:10.013 1:10.349 1:09.998 1:10.958

51 David CAMPBELL 1:19.260 1:13.290 1:13.978 1:13.524 1:13.628

69 Mick JONES 1:25.804 1:17.855 1:18.785 1:19.264 1:19.161

75 Kevin YOUNGSON 1:22.903 1:16.276 1:17.059 1:16.891 1:17.828

86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:22.285 1:16.355 1:16.930 1:17.336 1:16.606

107 John INKSTER 1:41.321 1:12.651 1:13.829 1:14.300 1:14.249

317 Brenden BURNS 1:24.251 1:18.872 1:18.983 1:18.752 1:18.050

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 08/04/18 Started at: 11:45:16

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Sunny 18.1C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:52

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

2 1:14.005 15.763

Lap 1 86 1:16.930 24.482

41S 1:12.877 75 1:17.059 25.150

7 1:14.702 1.825 317 1:18.983 31.018

38 1:14.777 1.900 69 1:18.785 31.356

49 1:16.855 3.978 107 1:13.829 36.713

2 1:18.881 6.004

51 1:19.260 6.383 Lap 4

86 1:22.285 9.408 41S 1:09.387

75 1:22.903 10.026 7 1:09.451 2.782

317 1:24.251 11.374 38 1:10.229 3.223

69 1:25.804 12.927 49 1:09.998 6.740

107 1:41.321 28.444 51 1:13.524 19.577

2 1:20.748 27.124

Lap 2 86 1:17.336 32.431

41S 1:08.843 75 1:16.891 32.654

38 1:08.867 1.924 317 1:18.752 40.383

7 1:09.297 2.279 69 1:19.264 41.233

49 1:10.013 5.148 107 1:14.300 41.626

51 1:13.290 10.830

2 1:13.965 11.126 Lap 5

86 1:16.355 16.920 41S 1:09.589

75 1:16.276 17.459 7 1:08.478 1.671

317 1:18.872 21.403 38 1:10.743 4.377

69 1:17.855 21.939 49 1:10.958 8.109

107 1:12.651 32.252 51 1:13.628 23.616

2 1:18.494 36.029

Lap 3 86 1:16.606 39.448

41S 1:09.368 75 1:17.828 40.893

38 1:09.825 2.381 107 1:14.249 46.286

7 1:09.807 2.718 317 1:18.050 48.844

49 1:10.349 6.129 69 1:19.161 50.805

51 1:13.978 15.440

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 08/04/18 Started at: 11:45:16

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Sunny 18.1C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:52

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 49 41S 41S 41S 41S 41S

41S 7 38 38 7 7

7 38 7 7 38 38

38 49 49 49 49 49

3 2 51 51 51 51

2 51 2 2 2 2

51 86 86 86 86 86

351 75 75 75 75 75

86 317 317 317 317 107

317 69 69 69 69 317

107 107 107 107 107 69

75

54

69

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


